
1 "9.9. CLK Offitlal Flllng~*"*3/10/2008 857 AM 

Matllda Banders a e - o z -  olccs-co - E l  
From: Theresa Walsh 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: Order I Notice Submitted 

Date and lime: 3/10/2008 8:56:00 AM 
Docket Number: 070382 
Filename I Path: 070382.CO.mcb.doc 

Monday, March I O ,  2008 657 AM 
CLK -Orders I Notices; Martha Brown 

Please issue the above-referenced Consummating Order in Docket No. 070382-El today. 

' lo ' I  



I CLK OtClclal FillngRR**2/14/2008 11:02 AM e0R.R 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

Theresa Waish 
Thursday, February 14,2008 1053 AM 
CLK - Orders I Notices; Martha Brown 
Order I Notice Submitted WSC. CLK - CORRESPONDENCE 1 

Date and Time: 
Docket Number: 
Filename I Path: 070382.or.021808.mcb.doc 

2/14/2008 105200 AM 
070382 4 

DIS’RIBLTTIQN: 

Please issue the above-referenced order in Docket No. 070382 today. 





c STATE OF FLORIDA 
COMMISSIONERS: OFFICE OF COMMISSION CLERK 
LISA POLAK EDGAR, CHAIRMAN 
MATTHEW M. CARTER 11 

NANCY ARGENZIANO 

ANN COLE 
COMMISSION CLERK 

KATRINA J. MCMURRIAN (850) 413-6770 

NATHAN A. SKOP 

$Mdic$3erflice an"iB#inrr 

June25, 2007 

Mr. Mehrdad Khojasteh, Assistant Controller 
Florida Public Utilities Company 
P.O. Box 3395 
West Palm Beach, Florida 33402-3395 

Re: Docket No. 070382-E1 

Dear Mr. Khojasteh: 

llus will acknowledge receipt of 2007 depreciation study by Florida Public Utilities 
Company, which was filed in this office on May 2 1 , 2007, and assigned the above-referenced docket 
number. Appropriate staff members will be advised. 

Mediation may be available to resolve any dispute in this docket. If mediation is conducted, it 
does not affect a substantially interested person's right to an administrative hearing. For more 
information, contact the Office of General Counsel at (850) 413-6248 or FAX (850) 413-7180. 

Office of Commission Clerk 
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CAPITAL CIRCLE OFFICE CENTER 0 2540 S H U W  OAK BOULEVARD TALLAHASSEE, FL 32399-0850 
An Affirmative Action / Equal Opportunity Employer 

PSC Website: http://www.floridapsc.com Internet E-mail: contact@pscstatafl.us 
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Docket No. 070382-E1 Date Docketed: 06R1/ 2007 T i t l e :  2007 depreciation s tud rby  Florida Public U t i l i t i e s  Colpany. 

Comnissioners ADM 

ED 1 CT I MM I AG ) S K  

Cowany: Florida Public U t i l i t i e s  Conpany 

Of f i c i a l  F i l i n g  Date: 
Last Day t o  Suspend: 

DIS'IIUBUTION 
Expi ration: I 

ADM CLK GVP (ECR) GCL P I F  RCA SCR SGA Referred to: 
PO' indicates OPR) I I I 1 x 1  X I  I I I I 

W o n  2 - OPR CMnletes and returns t o  CLK i n  10 workdays. 
P m r a s  Mom A7(a) 

Time Scheduk 
WARNIffi: THIS SCHELUJLE IS  AN INlERNAL PUNNING WCUMENT I I T  IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISIMN. 

Staff Assianments IFOR UWATES CONTACT THE RECORM SECTIW:@SO) 413-6770 
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Case Assianment and Schedulina Record 

m k 
Section 1 - Off ice o f  Conmission Clerk 

Recomnded assignments fo r  hearina 
and/or deciding t h i s  case: 

Ful l  Conmission X tomiss ion  Panel - 
Hearing Examiner- Staff - 

I n i t i a l s  OPR 

Date f i l e d  with CLK: 06/29/2007 

Staf f  Counsel 
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Docket No.070382-E1 Date Docketed: 06/21/2002 T i t l e :  2007 depreciation study by Florida Public U t i l i t i e s  Conpany. 

Cwany: Florida Public U t i l i t i e s  Conpany 

Conmissioners Hrg Sta f f  
Exam 

ALL I ED I CT I MM I AG I SK 
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Off ic ia l  F i l i ng  Date: 
Last Day t o  Suspend: 

Conmissioners 

Expi ration: 

Referred to: ADM CLK CMP (ECR) GCL P I F  RCA SCR SGA 
?Om indicates OPR) 1 I I 1 x 1  X I  I I I 1 

Section 2 - OPR Conmletes and returns t o  CLK i n  10 workdays. 
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Time Scheduls 
UARNIffi: THIS SCHEDULE I S  AN INTERNAL PLANNING DOCUnENT I I T  IS  TENTATIVE AND SUEJECT TO REVISION. 

OPR Staff 
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Due Dates 
CASR revision leve l  Previous Current 
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Due Dates 

Current CASR revision leve l  Previous Current 
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M Brown 8 .  
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Conpany Response "E 11/01/2007 
Sta f f  Recomndation "E 01/16/20011 
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PAA Order "E 02/1~/2008 
Consutmmting Order i f  No Protest "E 
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Section 1 - Office of conmission Clerk ,T n 

1. I n i t i a l  Review 
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M Brown 

Official F i l i n g  Date: Expi ration: 
Last Day t o  Suspend: 

CLK CMP (ECR) GCL P I F  RCA SCR SGA Referred to: ADM 
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- Hearin Of f icer  s Prehearin Of f icer  ll 1- 
Where panels are assigned the senior Comnissioner i s  Panel Chairman: 
the ident ical  panel decides the case. Approved: fV&.S 
Where one Cmiss ioner .  a Hearing Examiner o r  a S ta f f  Menher i s  
assigned the f u l l  Comnission decides the case. 
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FOR UPDATES UMITACT THE RECORDS SECTION: (850) 413-6770 

Docket No.070382-E1 Date Docketed: 06/21/2007 T i t l e :  2007 depreciation study by Florida Public U t i l i t i e s  Conpany. 

Conpany: Florida Public U t i l i t i e s  Conpany 

C o d  ssioners Hrg Staf f  
Exam 

ALL I ED I CT 1 MM I AG I SK 

X 

Official F i l i n g  Date: 
Last Day t o  Suspend: 

Conmissioners ADM 

ED I CT I MM 1 AG I SK 
X 

Expiration: 

OPR Staf f  

Staf f  Counsel 

OCRs 

Due Dates 

3 .  
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 

M Brown 8 .  
9. 

10. 
11. 
12. 
13. 
14. 
1 5 .  
16. 
17. 
18. 
19. 
20. 
21. 
22. 
23. 
24. 
25. 
26. 
27. 
28. 
29. 

Recomnded assignments f o r  hearing 30. 
and/or deciding t h i s  case: 31.  

32. 
Ful l  Conmission 
Hearing Examiner - Staff 34. 

35. 
Date f i l e d  with 36. 

37. 
38. 

Staf f  Counsel 39. 
I n i t i a l s  OPR 

I I 
~ 

I 

140. I I 
Section 3 - Chairman Comletes Assignments are as follows: 

PSC/CLKO15-C (Rev. 04/07) * COMPLETED EVENTS 


